
DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED DURING ADMISSION

Birth Certificate of  the child
Emirates I.D copy of the child father and mother
Passport copy of the child father and mother
Visa copy of the child father and mother
Vaccination copy of the child
4 recent passport size photographs of the child
Latest Report Card (If applicable)
Transfer Certificate (If applicable)

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027

REVISED AGE REQUIREMENTS FOR ADMISSION
AT PRIVATE SCHOOLS

CHILDREN STARTING SCHOOL IN..
KG 1
KG 2
Grade 1

4 Years old by March 31
5 Years old by March 31
6 Years old by March 31

MUST BE...

For the schools that commence the Academic
year in April

admissions@woodlemdubai.ae
Al-Qusais, School Zone, Dubai

For more information call us on

 (04) 204 0911 | +9715 65 331 718

CLASS KHDA
APPROVED FEES

PAYABLE FEES
(DISCOUNTED)

MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

Pre KG

KG 1

KG 2

Grade 1
Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Commerce 

Science

Humanities

12,312

12,822

13,890

14,959

16,027

17,095

18,164

19,232

20,301

21,370

22,438

22,527

23,598

11,500

10,500

9,550

9,750

10,150

10,550

10,950

11,100

11,400

11,700

12,000

12,150

11,900

1,065

965

870

890

930

970

1,010

1,025

1,055

1,085

1,115

11,30

1,105

24,598 13,950 1,310
24,598 13,450 1,260

24,598 13,450 1,260

CLASS KHDA
APPROVED FEES

PAYABLE FEES
(DISCOUNTED)

MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

Pre KG

KG 1

KG 2

Grade 1
Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Commerce 

Science

Humanities

12,312

12,822

13,890

14,959

16,027

17,095

18,164

19,232

20,301

21,370

22,438

22,527

23,598

11,500

10,500

9,550

9,750

10,150

10,550

10,950

11,100

11,400

11,700

12,000

12,150

11,900

1,065

965

870

890

930

970

1,010

1,025

1,055

1,085

1,115

11,30

1,105

24,598 13,950 1,310
24,598 13,450 1,260

24,598 13,450 1,260

Admission Fee
First Installment
Transport Fee
Uniforms & Books

:  AED 500 (One time, non-refundable)*
:  AED 850 (Adjustable in the tuition fees)
:  As per Location
:  Can be purchased from school store. 

The above fees is the tuition fees inclusive of all mandatory exams and digital
resources. Other fees as applicable below:


