

CLASS	KHDA APPROVED FEES	PAYABLE FEES (DISCOUNTED)	MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS
Pre KG	迪 12,312	迪 11,500	迪 1,065
KG 1	迪 12,822	迪 10,500	迪 965
KG 2	迪 13,890	迪 9,550	迪 870
Grade 1	迪 14,959	迪 9,750	迪 890
Grade 2	迪 16,027	迪 10,150	迪 930
Grade 3	迪 17,095	迪 10,550	迪 970
Grade 4	迪 18,164	迪 10,950	迪 1,010
Grade 5	迪 19,232	迪 11,100	迪 1,025
Grade 6	迪 20,301	迪 11,400	迪 1,055
Grade 7	迪 21,370	迪 11,700	迪 1,085
Grade 8	迪 22,438	迪 12,000	迪 1,115
Grade 9	迪 22,527	迪 12,150	迪 1,130
Grade 10	迪 23,598	迪 11,900	迪 1,105
Grade 11			
Science	迪 24,598	迪 13,950	迪 1,310
Commerce	迪 24,598	迪 13,450	迪 1,260
Humanities	迪 24,598	迪 13,450	迪 1,260

The above fees is the tuition fees inclusive of all mandatory exams and digital resources. Other fees as applicable below:

Admission Fee : AED 500 (One time, non-refundable)\*  
 First Installment : AED 850 (Adjustable in the tuition fees)  
 Transport Fee : As per Location  
 Uniforms & Books : Can be purchased from school store.

# FEE STRUCTURE

## FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027

### DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED DURING ADMISSION

- » Birth Certificate of the child
- » Emirates I.D copy of the child father and mother
- » Passport copy of the child father and mother
- » Visa copy of the child father and mother
- » Vaccination copy of the child
- » 4 recent passport size photographs of the child
- » Latest Report Card (If applicable)
- » Transfer Certificate (If applicable)

### REVISED AGE REQUIREMENTS FOR ADMISSION AT PRIVATE SCHOOLS

For the schools that commence the Academic year in April

CHILDREN STARTING SCHOOL IN..	MUST BE...
KG 1	4 Years old by March 31
KG 2	5 Years old by March 31
Grade 1	6 Years old by March 31



ج.م.ع. ساركز  
Woodlem Park School

Al-Qusais, Dubai

For more information call us on  
**(04) 204 0911 | +971 56 331 718**   
[admissions@woodlemdubai.ae](mailto:admissions@woodlemdubai.ae)  
 Al-Qusais, School Zone, Dubai